FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact Information: Eric MacGregor, President and CEO INDUS Technology, Inc. Phone: 619-299-2555, Fax: 619-299-2444 www.industechnology.com

INDUS Announces Communication Security (COMSEC) Accounting/Special Inventory Management Support Services Award

San Diego, CA, 10 May 2019: INDUS Technology, Inc. (INDUS) a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB), Government Support Services provider, received notification from the Space and Naval Warfare Systems Command (SPAWAR) that INDUS was selected as an awardee for the Communication Security (COMSEC) Accounting/Special Inventory Management Support Services contract (N0003919D0028).

This COMSEC contract is an Indefinite-Delivery, Indefinite-Quantity (IDIQ) Multiple Award Contract (MAC) with Firm-Fixed-Price (FFP) and Cost-reimbursement contract line items to support the Program Executive Office (PEO) Command, Control, Communications, Computers, and Intelligence (C41) International Integration Program Office (PMW 740) for the procurement of Outside Continental United States (OCONUS) COMSEC Accounting/Special Inventory Manager Support Services for various Foreign Military Sales (FMS) Country requirements.

This MAC is a Small Business Set-Aside, awarded to four (4) firms, who will now be able to compete for Task Orders for a five-year period, with options through May 2024.

Mr. Eric MacGregor, INDUS President and CEO, stated, "INDUS is glad to have the ability to continue supporting PMW 740 in this capacity and we look forward to many more opportunities to serve this great customer."

INDUS Technology, Inc. is an employee-owned premier provider of quality professional services for industry and government. INDUS is an ISO 9001:2015 Registered and Certified company, focusing on providing high quality Engineering Services, Information Technology, Program Management, and Financial Management services to the Department of Defense and other Government agencies.